CATERING

ON MAIN

SALADS

All Dressings Are On The Side

House Salad
Balsamic Dressing

Caesar
Garlic Croutons, Creamy Parmesan Dressing

Greek

Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onion, Olives,
Feta Cheese, Pepperoncini Peppers, Red Wine
Vinaigrette

Roasted Beet
Tricolor Greens, Beets, Goat Cheese
Pancetta, Sherry Dressing

John's Mesclun
Apples, Walnuts, Gorgonzola,
Lemon Viniagrette

Mixed Greens
Candied Pecans, Dried Cranberries, Goat Cheese,
Balsamic Dressing

Chopped Antipasto

Chopped Romaine Base, Strips of Chopped: Dry Cured
Meats, Italian Cheeses, Olives, Giardiniera, Red Wine
Vinaigrette

The Wedge

Iceberg Lettuce Wedges, Marinated Tomatoes, Pickled
Red Onions, Bacon, Crumbled Gorgonzola, Blue
Cheese Dressing

APPETIZERS

Smoked Salmon Platter

Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Créme

,with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread
Arancini

30

45

45

45

45

40

60

45

Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tomato

Sauce Agrodolce
Chicken Fingers
Meatballs

with Ricotta Cheese and
Garlic Bread

Focaccia
Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus &
Tomato Emulsion

(1/2 Sheet Tray)

SIDES

Scalloped Potatoes
Roasted Potatoes
Grilled Vegetable Platter

Creamed Spinach
Buttered Toasted Bread Crumbs

Garlic Sautéed Broccoli Rabe
Maple Glazed Carrots

55

80

80

80

80

75

110

75

60

60
75

60

70
50
50
60

60
40

80

140

110

110
140

130
100
100
110

110
75

1/2 Pan Serves 6-10 People //Full Pan Serves 12-18

PASTA

'Sunday Gravy"
Rigatoni Pasta with a
Sausage and Meatball Ragd

Bolognese
Classic Meat Sauce, Choice of Pasta

Alla Vodka

Classic Tomato-Basil Cream. Choice of Pasta

Lasagna

Traditional with Sweet Italian Sausage, Chopped
Meatballs, Ricotta and Mozzarella

Shrimp Scampi

White Shrimp, Garlic, White Wine, Lemon, Toasted
Bread Crumbs. Choice Of Pasta

Sausage & Broccoli Rabe

Sweet ltalian Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Hot Pepper
Flakes, Garlic and Olive Qil

Choice of Pasta

Truffled Mac & Cheese
Shell Pasta, Creamy Cheese Sauce, Bread Crumbs,
White Truffle

Classic Baked Ziti

Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese,

Whipped Ricotta

Classic Eggplant Parm
*Not the summer stacked* Traditional Layered with
Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella

MAITNS

Chicken (Choose One)

Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with

Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon
and Butter Sauce

Chicken Milanese
Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm,
Lemon and Capers On The Side

Chicken Scarpariello
Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage,

Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary

Sausage and Peppers
Salmon Piccata

4-50z Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach,

Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes

and White Wine

Cod Oreganata

Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-
Caper Sauce

7 Bone Roasted Pork Rack

Garlic Aioli & Hot Pepper Jam

Sauces on the Side

Dessert

80

65
50
75

85

75

75

60

60

75

65

80

75
140

125

160

120
100
140

170

140

140

110

110

140

120

165

140
250

225

175

Vanilla Cheesecake
Key Lime Pie

Cookie and Brownies
Cannoli Dip

1qt Ricotta and Chocolate Chip Cannoli Filling ,

Pizzelle Cookies

50
40
40 70
60



