

## CATERING

1/2 Pan Serves 6-10 People //Full Pan Serves 12-18

## $P\;A\;S\;T\;A$

S A L A D S			<b>'Sunday Gravy"</b> Rigatoni Pasta with a Sausage and Meatball Ragú	80	160
All Dressings Are On The Side  House Salad	30	55	Bolognese	65	120
Balsamic Dressing <b>Caesar</b>	45	80	Classic Meat Sauce, Choice of Pasta  Alla Vodka	50	100
Garlic Croutons, Creamy Parmesan Dressing <b>Greek</b>	45	80	Classic Tomato-Basil Cream. Choice of Pasta <b>Lasagna</b>	75	140
Romaine, Tomatoes, Cucumbers, Red Onion, Olives, Feta Cheese, Pepperoncini Peppers, Red Wine	.0		Traditional with Sweet Italian Sausage, Chopped Meatballs, Ricotta and Mozzarella		
Vinaigrette  Roasted Beet Tricolor Greens, Beets, Goat Cheese	45	80	<b>Shrimp Scampi</b> White Shrimp, Garlic, White Wine, Lemon, Toasted Bread Crumbs. Choice Of Pasta	85	170
Pancetta, Sherry Dressing  John's Mesclun  Apples, Walnuts, Gorgonzola,  Lemon Viniagrette	45	80	Sausage & Broccoli Rabe Sweet Italian Sausage, Broccoli Rabe, Hot Pepper Flakes, Garlic and Olive Oil Choice of Pasta	75	140
Mixed Greens Candied Pecans, Dried Cranberries, Goat Cheese, Balsamic Dressing	40	75	<b>Truffled Mac &amp; Cheese</b> Shell Pasta, Creamy Cheese Sauce, Bread Crumbs, White Truffle	75	140
Chopped Antipasto Chopped Romaine Base, Strips of Chopped: Dry Cured Meats, Italian Cheeses, Olives, Giardiniera, Red Wine Vinaigrette	60	110	Classic Baked Ziti Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheese, Whipped Ricotta	60	110
<b>The Wedge</b> Iceberg Lettuce Wedges, Marinated Tomatoes, Pickled Red Onions, Bacon, Crumbled Gorgonzola, Blue	45	80	Classic Eggplant Parm *Not the summer stacked * Traditional Layered with Tomato Sauce and Mozzarella	60	110
Cheese Dressing  APPETIZERS			MAINS		
				•	
			Chicken (Choose One)	75	1110
Smoked Salmon Platter Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén , with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread	75 ne	140	Chicken (Choose One) Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce	75	140
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén	<sub>те</sub> 60		Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon	75 65	
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce  Chicken Fingers  Meatballs	<sub>те</sub> 60	110	Classic Parm/Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm,		5 120
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread	60 ato	110	Classic Parm/Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers	65	120
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and	60 ato	) 110 ) 110 5 140	Classic Parm/Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary	65 80 75	120
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion	60 ato 60 75	) 110 ) 110 5 140	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata  4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes	65 80 75 140	5 120 0 165 5 140
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion (1/2 Sheet Tray)	60 ato 60 75	) 110 ) 110 5 140	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata 4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes and White Wine  Cod Oreganata  Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-	65 80 75 140	120 165 140 0 250 5 225
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion (1/2 Sheet Tray)  SIDES	60 ato 60 75	110 110 110 140	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata 4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes and White Wine  Cod Oreganata Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-Caper Sauce  7 Bone Roasted Pork Rack Garlic Aioli & Hot Pepper Jam Sauces on the Side	65 80 75 140	120 165 140 0 250 5 225
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crém, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion (1/2 Sheet Tray)  SIDES  Scalloped Potatoes Roasted Potatoes Grilled Vegetable Platter	70 50 50	130 100 100	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata 4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes and White Wine  Cod Oreganata Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-Caper Sauce  7 Bone Roasted Pork Rack Garlic Aioli & Hot Pepper Jam Sauces on the Side	65 80 75 140 123	5 120 165 5 140 0 250 5 225
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crén, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion (1/2 Sheet Tray)  SIDES  Scalloped Potatoes Roasted Potatoes Grilled Vegetable Platter Creamed Spinach	ne 60 ato 60 75 60 70 50	130 100 100	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata 4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes and White Wine  Cod Oreganata Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-Caper Sauce  7 Bone Roasted Pork Rack Garlic Aioli & Hot Pepper Jam Sauces on the Side  Dessert	65 80 75 140 123	5 120 165 5 140 0 250 5 225 5
Chopped Cucumbers, Capers, Red Onions, Chive Crém, with Grilled "Everything" Flatbread  Arancini Crispy Rice Balls Stuffed With Mozzarella Cheese, Tom Sauce Agrodolce Chicken Fingers Meatballs with Ricotta Cheese and Garlic Bread Focaccia Fresh Baked, Served with our White Bean Hummus & Tomato Emulsion (1/2 Sheet Tray)  SIDES  Scalloped Potatoes Roasted Potatoes Grilled Vegetable Platter	70 50 50	130 100 100 110	Classic Parm/ Marsala with Mushrooms / Piccata with Lemon, Capers and Tomatoes/ Francese with Lemon and Butter Sauce  Chicken Milanese Chicken Cutlet Platter with Arugula, Shaved Parm, Lemon and Capers On The Side  Chicken Scarpariello Roasted Quartered Whole Chickens, Italian Sausage, Hot and Sweet Peppers, Garlic, Onions and Rosemary  Sausage and Peppers  Salmon Piccata 4-5oz Roasted Salmon Portions Over Sautéed Spinach, Lemon, Capers, Tomatoes and White Wine  Cod Oreganata Baked Cod with Oreganata Bread Crumbs, Tomato-Caper Sauce  7 Bone Roasted Pork Rack Garlic Aioli & Hot Pepper Jam Sauces on the Side	65 80 75 140 123	5 120 165 5 140 0 250 5 225